
Placing Open Poles (55 entries) Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1D
1 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider (r 12-14) 20.800 20.800 $240.00 7
2 *Raegan Lowry-Superman (r 20+) 20.931 20.931 $144.00 6
3 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 12-14) 21.031 21.031 $97.00 5
4 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS 21.047 21.047 4
5 *Brice Roesler- KT Remin Oak (r 8u) 21.267 21.267 3
6 Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial (r 20+) 21.572 21.572
7 *Liza Elder- Starbuck (r 12-14) 21.593 21.593 2
8 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) 21.629 21.629 1
9 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14) 21.719 21.719 1

10 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.727 21.727 1

2D
1 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 22.058 22.058 $206.00 7
2 Allora Leonard- All Around Wild Card (r 12-14) 22.072 22.072 $124.00
3 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 22.140 22.140 $82.00 6
4 *Braylin Miller- Coffee Bean (r 8u) 22.206 22.206 5
5 Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 22.496 22.496
6 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine/Moonshine (r 12-14)22.502 22.502 4

3D
1 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy ( r 20+) 22.822 22.822 $137.00 7
2 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14) 22.856 22.856 $82.00 6
3 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  22.881 22.881 $56.00 5
4 *Sydney Curry- CJ (r 8u) 22.913 22.913 4
5 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (8u) 23.267 23.267 3
6 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 23.331 23.331 2
7 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 23.401 23.401 1
8 Kiley Dean- Shortgo 23.514 23.514
9 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool (r nov, 20+) 23.659 23.659 1

4D
1 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 23.811 23.811 $103.00 7
2 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Going Glory 23.860 23.860 $63.00
3 Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob (r 15-19) 24.002 24.002 $41.00
4 Lauren Foale- Popcorn (r 20+) 24.030 24.030
5 Madison Thurmon- Badger (r 9-11,nov) 24.331 24.331
6 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 24.569 24.569 6
7 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (12-14)  24.900 24.900 5
8 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 24.935 24.935 4
9 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20+,nov) 25.603 25.603 3

10 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 25.998 25.998 2
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11 *Madison Speer- India (r 9-11) 26.015 26.015 1
12 Hannah Osbourn-Badger 21.312 5 26.312
13 *Ayden Harrison- Easy (r 9-11) 26.727 26.727 1
14 *Campbell Pegues- Red (r 9-11) 26.924 26.924 1
15 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 22.287 5 27.287 1
16 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 22.531 5 27.531 1
17 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+) 23.395 5 28.395 1
18 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 23.438 5 28.438 1
19 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 23.635 5 28.635 1
20 *Kathy Durst- Ollie (r nov) 29.090 29.090 1
21 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r nov) 26.297 5 31.297 1
22 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda (r nov) 31.417 31.417 1
23 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20+) 21.784 10 31.784 1
24 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14) 22.024 10 32.024 1
25 *Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) 24.093 10 34.093 1

*Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) NS NS 1
*Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) NS NS 1
*Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 9-11, nov) NS NS 1
Shelby Curry- NV (r 15-19) NT NT
Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Total Time Points
1 *Brice Roesler- KT Oak ® 21.267 21.267 9
2 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 22.140 22.140 8
3 *Braylin Miller-Coffee Bean POINTS 22.206 22.206 7
4 *Sydney Curry 22.913 22.913 6
5 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (8u) 23.267 23.267 5
6 *Madison Clark 23.788 23.788 4
7 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® pts 23.811 23.811 3
8 *Blake Weekley-Honey ® 24.569 24.569 3
9 *Rilynn Springer 27.004 27.004 3

10 *Klacey Dean 32.398 32.398 3
11 Ava Packouz- Nitro 32.508 32.508
12 *Dylan Lowry- Goldie 33.447 33.447 3
13 Shada Cline- Isabella NT NT
14 *Ava Clark NT NT 2

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Mallory Adamitz 23.401 23.401 9
2 *Madison Thurman 24.331 24.331 8
3 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 25.998 25.998 7
4 *Madison Speer 26.015 26.015 6
5 *Ayden Harrison 26.727 26.727 5
6 *Campbell Pegues- Red 26.924 26.924 4
7 *McKenzie Speer 22.531 5 27.531 3
8 *Kiley Dean NT NT 2
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9 *Samantha Cortinas NS NS 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Paige Jordan 20.800 20.800 9
2 *Gracie Callaway 21.031 21.031 8
3 *Liza Elder- Starbuck- points 21.593 21.593 7
4 Liza Elder- Delight 21.629 21.629
5 *Kylee Jordan 21.719 21.719 6
6 Allora Leonard- All Around Wild Card (r 12-14) 22.072 22.072
7 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine 22.502 22.502 5
8 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 22.856 22.856 4
9 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 23.331 23.331 3

10 *Fawn Schott 24.900 24.900 3
11 *Emmy Ferris ® 23.438 5 28.438 3
12 *Samantha Doran 22.024 10 32.024 3
13 *Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) 24.093 10 34.093 3
14 *Katie Blackburn NS NS 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 21.047 21.047 9
2 *Cassidy Kusenburger 22.058 22.058 8
3 Kaeleigh Szafranski- BOB 24.002 24.002
4 *Miranda Schott 22.287 5 27.287 7
5 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 23.635 5 28.635 6
6 *Shelby Curry ® NT NT 2
7 *Kaylee Kramer ®  NS NS 1
8 *Maricela Riojas NS NS 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Total Time Points
1 *Raegan Lowry- Superman (r 20-49) 20.931 20.931 9
2 Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial (r 20+) 21.572 21.572
3 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.727 21.727 8
4 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy ( r 20+) 22.822 22.822 7
5 *Tana Jureczki 23.659 23.659 6
6 Lauren Foale- Popcorn 24.030 24.030
7 *Crystal Wetz 25.603 25.603 5
8 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+) 23.395 5 28.395 4
9 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20+) 21.784 10 31.784 3

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time Points
1 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool 23.659 23.659 9
2 *Madison Thurmon- Badger 24.331 24.331 8
3 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 24.935 24.935 7
4 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 25.603 25.603 6
5 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 29.090 29.090 5
6 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r nov) 26.297 5 31.297 4
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7 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda 31.417 31.417 3
8 *Samantha Cortinez- Bullet NS NS 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time Points
1 Khloe Collins- Sugar 15.862 15.862
2 Shada Cline- Speedy ® 16.147 16.147
3 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex ® 16.274 16.274 9
4 *Braylin Miller- Dee pts 16.298 16.298 8
5 *Brice Roesler 16.387 16.387 7
6 *Rilynn Springer 16.609 16.609 6
7 *Shada Cline- Isabella 16.912 16.912 5
8 *Ryan Farrell- Chick ® 17.043 17.043 4
9 *Blake Weekley 17.348 17.348 3

10 *Madison Clark- Trigger 17.892 17.892 3
11 Ava Packouz 18.120 18.120
12 *Sydney Curry 16.721 5 21.721 3
13 *Dylan Lowry- Goldie 24.240 24.240 3
14 *Klacey Dean 25.392 5 30.392 3
15 Audrey Packouz- India 41.623 41.623
16 *Raylee Springer 111.251 111.251 3
17 *Addison Schneider- A NT NT 2
18 *Ava Clark NT NT 2

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Kiley Dean 15.812 15.812 9
2 *Madison Thurman 15.986 15.986 8
3 *Mallory Adamitz 16.580 16.580 7
4 *McKenzie Speer 16.831 16.831 6
5 *Brady Kate Stewart 18.011 18.011 5
6 *Sloane Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 18.940 18.940 4
7 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler 17.776 5 22.776 3
8 *Ayden Harrison 19.154 5 24.154 3
9 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet NT NT 2

10 *Madison Speer NT NT 2

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 Liza Elder- Starbuck 15.022 15.022
2 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 15.566 15.566 9
3 *Kylee Jordan 15.799 15.799 8
4 Millie Marquart - Roxie 15.840 15.840
5 Allora Leonard- All Around Wild Card (r 12-14) 15.877 15.877
6 *Scout Schara- Amos (r 12-14) 15.923 15.923 7
7 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 15.945 15.945 6
8 *Sophie Aquado 16.034 16.034 5
9 *Paige Jordan 16.146 16.146 4

10 *Samantha Doran 16.278 16.278 3
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11 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 16.497 16.497 3
12 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® 16.635 16.635 3
13 *Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High 17.087 17.087 3
14 *Grace Kelley 18.011 18.011 3
15 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 18.105 18.105 3
16 *Fawn Schott- Belle 18.267 18.267 3
17 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.967 5 20.967 3
18 *Olivia Rogler 16.662 5 21.662 3
19 *Alexis Adamitz- Riley 17.157 5 22.157 3
20 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 17.162 5 22.162 3
21 *Brianna Garza 19.069 10 29.069 3

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 16.008 16.008 9
2 *Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle 16.017 16.017 8
3 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 16.080 16.080 7
4 *Miranda Schott- Martini  16.277 16.277 6
5 *Cassidy Kusenburger 16.321 16.321 5
6 *Madison Grube 16.396 16.396 4
7 *Emma Watson 16.452 16.452 3
8 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 16.788 16.788 3
9 Maggie Mac- Rittzy 17.131 17.131

10 Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob 17.912 17.912
11 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r 15-19) 18.288 18.288 3
12 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 19.835 19.835 3
13 *Christina Lee- George (r 15-19) 20.097 20.097 3
14 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 16.144 5 21.144 3
15 Maricela Riojas- Thunderhead NS NS
16 *Maricela Riojas- Madison's Choice- POINTS NS NS 1
17 Shelby Curry- Sugar NT NT

Placing 20-49 Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Crystal Wetz- Mikey 15.422 15.422 9
2 *Ashlee Miller- Radio 15.791 15.791 8
3 *Raegan Lowry 15.829 15.829 7
4 *Lauren Foale- Texas 15.971 15.971 6
5 Karen Schladoer- Goldie 16.035 16.035
6 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 16.083 16.083 5
7 Karen Schladoer- Sly 16.196 16.196
8 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 17.267 17.267 4

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time Points
1 Jacque Woolman-Yella Isabella 15.259 15.259
2 Ginger Billinsley-Kat(50+,Fut) 15.569 15.569
3 Jacque Woolman- Another Bug 15.571 15.571
4 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.320 16.320 9
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5 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie 16.323 16.323 8
6 *Darla Barker - Witchy 16.619 16.619 7
7 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 16.932 16.932 6
8 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 19.079 19.079 5
9 Willie Little- French Oleo (r 50+) 15.656 5 20.656

10 *Billy Reeves- Sweet Tea/Go Triumph 16.004 5 21.004 4
11 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker 38.856 38.856 3
12 *Tracey Lassig- The Gift of Time/Fancy (r 50+) NT NT 2

Placing $1000 Adult Total Time Points
1 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 17.267 17.267 9
2 *Vanessa Flick 19.912 19.912 8
3 *Serena Walston 17.472 5 22.472 7
4 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 23.995 23.995 6
5 *Wanda Wright- FireCracker 21.166 5 26.166 5

Placing Green Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Billy Reeves- Dash 16.406 16.406 9
2 *Alexis James- Minute Ta Winnit 17.103 17.103 8
3 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 17.679 17.679 7
4 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds 17.967 17.967 6
5 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda 18.567 18.567 5
6 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.967 5 20.967 4
7 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 23.995 23.995 3

Placing $1-$2000 Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov, 20-49) 15.791 15.791 9
2 *Madison Grube- Jewel 16.396 16.396 8
3 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 16.452 16.452 7
4 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 18.105 18.105 6
5 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 19.835 19.835 5
6 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 16.144 5 21.144 4
7 *Jeannie Walker- John NT NT 2

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time Points
1 Ginger Billinsley-Kat(50+,Fut) 15.569 15.569
2 Jacque Woolman- Mr. Elegant Shawne (r Fut) 15.816 15.816
3 Karen Schladoer- Sly 16.196 16.196
4 *Billie Reeves- Dash 16.406 16.406 9
5 Karen Schladoer- Romeo 19.434 19.434
6 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.967 5 20.967 8
7 *Jeannie Walker- John NT NT 2

Placing OPEN BARRELS (116 entries) Total Time Points
1D
1 *Liza Elder- Starbuck (r 12-14) 15.022 15.022 $522.00 7
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2 Jacque Woolman- Yella Isabella (r 50+) 15.259 15.259 $313.00
3 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey (r 20-49) 15.422 15.422 $209.00 6

2D
1 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) 15.566 15.566 $261.00 7
2 Ginger Billinsley-Kat(50+,FD) 15.569 15.569 $217.00
3 Jacque Woolman- Another Bug Leo (r 50+) 15.571 15.571 $174.00
4 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov,20-49) 15.791 15.791 $130.00
5 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14) 15.799 15.799 $88.00 6
6 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 15.812 15.812
7 Jacque Woolman- Mr. Elegant Shawne (r Fut) 15.816 15.816
8 *Raegan Lowry- Superman (r 20-49) 15.829 15.829 5
9 Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.840 15.840

10 Allora Leonard- All Around Wild Card (r 12-14) 15.877 15.877
11 Scout Schare-Amos(12-14) 15.923 15.923
12 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 12-14) 15.945 15.945 4
13 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20-49) 15.971 15.971 3
14 Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 15.986 15.986
15 Lorissa Jo Merritt- Perks Packin Iron 15.987 15.987
16 Amanda McMillan- Snap 16.003 16.003
17 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 16.008 16.008 2
18 *Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle (r 15-19) 16.017 16.017 1

3D
1 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 16.034 16.034 $208.00 7
2 Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20-49) 16.035 16.035 $174.00
3 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  16.080 16.080 $139.00 6
4 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20-49) 16.083 16.083 $104.00 5
5 Lorissa Jo Merritt- Martha's Dr. Flit Bar 16.084 16.084 $71.00
6 Jackie Bob Cox- Katie 16.109 16.109
7 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider (r 12-14) 16.146 16.146 4
8 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 16.147 16.147 3
9 Courtney Bates- Roany 16.151 16.151

10 Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 16.176 16.176
11 Karen Schladoer- Sly (r 20-49, fut) 16.196 16.196
12 Lorissa Jo Merritt- HB Blazen Fire 16.249 16.249
13 Brooke Marbach- Diamond 16.250 16.250
14 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (r 8u) 16.274 16.274 2
15 Alyson Duzik- Huffy 16.276 16.276
16 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 16.277 16.277 1
17 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14) 16.278 16.278 1
18 Braylin Miller- Dee (r 8u) 16.298 16.298
19 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.320 16.320 1
20 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 16.321 16.321 1
21 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(r 50+)16.323 16.323 1
22 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19,nov) 16.396 16.396 1
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23 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r green,fut) 16.406 16.406 1
24 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine/Moonshine 16.416 16.416 1
25 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 15-19,nov) 16.452 16.452 1
26 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 16.497 16.497 1

4D
1 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 16.580 16.580 $156.00 7
2 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 50+) 16.619 16.619 $130.00 6
3 Kinley Klaehn- Cricket 16.620 16.620 $104.00
4 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) 16.635 16.635 $78.00 5
5 Lauren Foale- Popcorn 16.742 16.742 $54.00
6 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 16.788 16.788 4
7 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 16.831 16.831 3
8 Shannon Cline- Birdie 16.904 16.904
9 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 16.932 16.932 2

10 Kiley Dean- Shortgo 16.938 16.938

5D
1 *Callie Morgan- Cruzin on a Crown 17.034 17.034 $104.00 7
2 *Ryan Farrell- Chick (r 8u) 17.043 17.043 $87.00 6
3 *Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High (r 12-14) 17.087 17.087 $69.00 5
4 *Alexis James- Minute ta Winnit (r green) 17.103 17.103 $52.00 4
5 Maggie Mac- Ritzy (r 15-19) 17.131 17.131 $36.00
6 Kelsey Harms- Just an Easy Dash 17.233 17.233
7 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20-49,adult) 17.267 17.267 3
8 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 17.348 17.348 2
9 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r green) 17.679 17.679 1

10 Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob (r 15-19) 17.912 17.912
11 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds (r green) 17.967 17.967 1
12 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 18.011 18.011 1
13 *Grace Kelley- Jupiter (r 12-14) 18.011 18.011 1
14 Brooke Marbach- Full of Nicks Tricks 18.079 18.079
15 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz ( r 12-14,nov) 18.105 18.105 1
16 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (r 12-14)  18.267 18.267 1
17 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r 15-19) 18.288 18.288 1
18 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda(r green) 18.567 18.567 1
19 *Sloane Oliver- Miss Snipalenz (r 9-11) 18.940 18.940 1
20 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 19.015 19.015 1
21 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 19.079 19.079 1
22 Karen Schladoer- Romeo (r fut) 19.434 19.434
23 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 15-19,nov) 19.835 19.835 1
24 *Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult) 19.912 19.912 1
25 *Christina Lee- George (r 15-19) 20.097 20.097 1
26 Jackie Bob Cox- Allie 21.196 21.196
27 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r green,adult) 23.995 23.995 1
28 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Wind Maker (r 50+) 38.856 38.856 1
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Kay Boyles-Peppa 15.444 5 NT
Willie Little- French Oleo (r 50+) 15.656 5 NT
*Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues (r 12-14,green,nov)15.967 5 NT 1
*Billie Reeves- Sweet Tea/Go Triumph (r 50+) 16.004 5 NT 1
*Shelbey Eklund- Jett (r 15-19, nov) 16.144 5 NT 1
*Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 16.280 5 NT 1
Pallyn Grable- Hank 16.591 5 NT
*Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 16.662 5 NT 1
*Sydney Curry- CJ (r 8u) 16.721 5 NT 1
Yvonne Solorzano- Four Going Glory 16.879 5 NT
Alexis Adaniez-Riley(12-14) 17.157 5 NT
*Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 17.162 5 NT 1
Serena Walston- Gracie (r adult) 17.472 5 NT
*Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler (r 9-11) 17.776 5 NT 1
*Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) 19.069 10 NT 1
*Ayden Harrison- Easy (r 9-11) 19.154 5 NT 1
*Wanda Wright- FireCracker (r  adult) 21.166 5 NT 1
*Madison Brown- Cosmo NS NS 1
*Maricela Riojas- Madison's Choice(Flossy?)(r 15-19)NS NS 1
*Maricela Riojas- Thunderhead (r 15-19) NS NS 1
*Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 9-11) NS NS 1
*Jeannie Walker- John (r nov, fut) NT NT 1
*Madison Speer- Hemi (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Tracey Lassig- Fancy/The Gift of Time (r 50+) NT NT 1
Christina Lee- Sky NT NT
Pat Classen- Distine for Fire NT NT
Shayna Gattis-Mike NT NT
Shelby Curry- NV NT NT
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